
SRB OPEN WATER SWIMMING CUP 2022-APSOLUTNO MUŠKI
POREDID IME PREZIME POL GODINA KATEGORIJAKLUB SKBROJ TRKABTT BODOVI

1 43 Adam Muhi M 2007 14-15 KANJ 8 1761,25
2 31 Marko Lončarski M 2007 14-15 SWS 7 1490
3 56 Akoš Pišpek M 2011 10,-11, SHA 8 1327,5
4 30 ALEKSA DUDUKOVIC M 2005 16-17 POL 6 1313,75
5 109 Mateja Vidović M 2008 14-15 SREM 6 1115
6 6 Vukasin Rakic M 2009 12,-13, KANJ 6 1033,75
7 74 Dominik Krspogačin M 2009 12,-13, SHA 7 1030
8 67 Viktor Muhi M 2010 12,-13, KANJ 6 1013,75
9 92 Sasa Vasic M 1970 50-54 TRO 6 965

10 91 Kornel Mesaroš M 1984 35-39 SHA 7 912,5
11 53 Stefan Nićin M 2006 16-17 SWS 4 871,25
12 72 Patrik Koso M 2007 14-15 SHA 6 870
13 32 Mihailo Lukić M 2008 14-15 SWS 4 865
14 102 Vidoje Putić M 2006 16-17 ARE 4 862,5
15 148 Roland Horváth M 1991 30-34 MADJ 4 850
16 132 Congor Harmath M 2006 16-17 KANJ 4 831,25
17 164 Goran Djukić M 1972 50-54 POL 6 821,25
18 47 Slobodan BOŽIN M 1958 60-64 SPA 7 796,25
19 160 Igor Omaljev M 1983 35-39 SWS 5 795
20 4 Borislav Fermanovic M 2002 20-24 SPP 4 777,5
21 122 Aron Sulomar M 2008 14-15 KANJ 7 757,5
22 48 Milorad Jakšić M 1990 30-34 VOJ 4 745
23 87 Kristian Kovač M 2009 12,-13, SHA 4 736,25
24 163 Predrag Stojnovic M 1992 30-34 PES 6 696,25
25 111 Lazar Filipovic M 2010 12,-13, DEL 4 691,25
26 76 Dezso Melkhun M 1938 80+ MADJ 5 670
27 62 Kornel Balog M 2003 18-19 KANJ 4 635
28 82 Zoltan Kordovan M 1974 45-49 KANJ 6 633,75
29 162 Nikola Čepić M 1979 40-44 PES 6 625
30 81 Endre Hajdú M 1971 50-54 KANJ 6 616,25
31 116 Vladimir Jelić M 1975 45-49 NS 5 588,5
32 15 Ervin Beharović M 1999 20-24 SHA 4 585
33 45 ISTVAN PRIBOJ M 1942 80+ SPA 7 578
34 35 Vanja Stepanov M 2009 12,-13, SWS 3 555
35 9 Tamaš Farkaš M 1995 25-29 MAR 2 550
36 80 Nikola Ratkov M 1999 20-24 RAD 2 536,25
37 126 Benjamin Berko Popić M 2009 12,-13, SHA 6 531,25
38 50 Uroš Gmijović M 2008 14-15 SHA 3 517,5
39 14 Enis Beharović M 1996 25-29 SHA 3 492,5



40 24 Luka Nikolić M 1971 50-54 TRI 6 484
41 94 Svetozar Djuricin M 1962 60-64 MAR 7 479
42 131 Dimitrije Nikolic M 2006 16-17 PIR 2 462,5
43 37 Capa Buckai M 1978 40-44 SPA 3 435
44 42 Tivadar Šulc M 1976 45-49 VOJ 2 431,25
45 134 Novak Miladinov M 2009 12,-13, SHA 3 415
46 115 Srdjan Banda M 2008 14-15 POL 2 412,5
47 33 Dragan Popović M 1971 50-54 MAR 4 410
48 65 Milan Milojević M 1966 55-59 PES 2 362,5
49 22 Ivan Tešić M 1988 30-34 UZI 2 330
50 5 Branko Tepšić M 1983 35-39 POL 2 310
51 168 Bojan Stamenov M 1991 30-34 ŽAN 3 300
52 144 Vladimir Marković M 1987 35-39 DYN 2 296,25
53 112 Ramiz Gračanin M 2007 14-15 DEL 2 295
54 152 Arpad Juhas M 1960 60-64 KANJ 2 290
55 93 Milan Vladisavljevic M 1985 35-39 PAV 2 287,5
56 83 Ivan Popovic M 1985 35-39 INDIV 4 280
57 28 Vladimir Stepanov M 1976 45-49 SWS 4 275
58 79 Dragan Živković M 1960 60-64 MAR 3 260
59 12 Gabor Domonkoš M 1999 20-24 SHA 2 245
60 85 Nemanja Zivkovic M 2003 18-19 PAD 1 237,5
61 130 LI XU M 1952 70-74 (blank) 3 237,5
62 19 Erik Pešti M 2004 18-19 MAR 3 231,25
63 167 Boshko Iliev M 1965 55-59 MAK 2 231,25
64 151 Alex Domonkos M 2010 12,-13, KANJ 2 220
65 55 Špiro Jovović M 1975 45-49 PES 4 207
66 156 Predrag Vraneš M 1952 70-74 (blank) 4 198
67 170 Andrey Isachenko M 1971 50-54 (blank) 5 185
68 90 Vojislav Mijić M 1953 65-69 ŠDEL 3 184
69 40 Igor Gaspar M 1973 45-49 MADJ 1 175
70 157 Aron Hužvar M 2009 12,-13, KANJ 2 170
71 133 Tamas Fabian M 2004 18-19 KANJ 1 165
72 165 Petar Šeguljev M 2013 9 god i mladji SWS 2 165
73 149 Marko Papovic M 1978 40-44 PES 3 150
74 202 Nikola Đuričin M 1996 25-29 (blank) 2 150
75 154 Aron Micik M 2010 12,-13, KANJ 1 130
76 63 David Gyergy M 2006 16-17 KANJ 3 125
77 118 Lazar Gmijović M 2012 10,-11, SHA 1 85
78 119 Đerđ Pišpek M 1976 45-49 SHA 1 80
79 2 Balint Fabian M 1999 20-24 SHA 2 70
80 201 Dragiša Mladenović M 1966 55-59 TKZ 3 0
81 203 Goran Zelić M 1968 50-54 POL 3 0
82 204 Krešimir Krišto M 1984 35-39 (blank) 2 0
83 205 Marko Pekez M 2011 10,-11, POL 2 0
84 206 Milan Jovic M 1978 40-44 POL 2 0
85 209 Zoltan Pavić M 1971 50-54 POL 2 0
86 210 Obrad Aperlic M 2010 12,-13, POL 2 0
87 211 Aleksandar Glavonjić M 1978 40-44 (blank) 2 0
88 803 Stevan Vasiljev M 1950 70-74 (blank) 2 0
89 915 Kristijan Stojanovski M 2004 18-19 OHR 2 0



90 933 Vladimir CVEJIC M 1979 40-44 DYN 2 0
91 213 Aleksandar Davidovic M 1991 30-34 (blank) 1 0
92 219 Aleksandar Pavlović M 1974 45-49 (blank) 1 0
93 229 Dragan Đorđević M 1988 30-34 (blank) 1 0
94 230 Dragan Todorovic M 1977 45-49 PES 1 0
95 799 NEBOJSA TOMASEVIC M 1974 45-49 PES 1 0
96 797 Leonel Šeljmeši M 2012 10,-11, (blank) 1 0
97 801 Mihajlo Petrov M 2010 10,-11, (blank) 1 0
98 807 KIMEO MULE M 2010 12,-13, (blank) 1 0
99 821 UROS Petrov M 2007 14-15 (blank) 1 0

100 822 AKOS BAJUS M 1982 40-44 (blank) 1 0
101 824 JANOS CUVIK M 1962 60-64 (blank) 1 0
102 825 Predrag PEJIC M 1966 55-59 (blank) 1 0
103 827 ATILA DUDAS M 1984 35-39 (blank) 1 0
104 796 Attila Tarján M 2012 10,-11, DYN 1 0
105 828 Damjan Marjanović M 2009 12,-13, SWS 1 0
106 830 László Tarján M 1984 35-39 DYN 1 0
107 834 György Borši M 1979 40-44 DYN 1 0
108 835 Csanád Borši M 2012 10,-11, DYN 1 0
109 836 Csongor Borši M 2009 12,-13, DYN 1 0
110 900 Mark Radocki M 2011 10,-11, SEN 1 0
111 902 Boris Šobot M 1977 45-49 (blank) 1 0
112 903 Branislav Vejnovic M 1994 25-29 (blank) 1 0
113 904 David BOCA M 2010 12,-13, POL 1 0
114 905 David Kulic M 2008 14-15 POL 1 0
115 908 Gábor Török Imre M 1988 30-34 MADJ 1 0
116 910 György Borda M 1981 40-44 (blank) 1 0
117 911 Dragoljub Petrović M 1957 65-69 (blank) 1 0
118 912 Igor Vujackov M 1983 35-39 (blank) 1 0
119 913 Ištvan Adam M 1942 80+ KANJ 1 0
120 917 Luka Rakovic M 2007 14-15 VIK 1 0
121 918 Marko Todorovic M 2005 16-17 NIS 1 0
122 919 Mateja Mihajlovic M 2007 14-15 NIS 1 0
123 920 Milenko Dubravac M 1960 60-64 (blank) 1 0
124 923 Milos Beronja M 1992 30-34 (blank) 1 0
125 924 Milos Stankovic M 1991 30-34 (blank) 1 0
126 927 VUK CIRIC M 2010 12,-13, POL 1 0
127 928 NIKOLAS RIVET M 1978 40-44 (blank) 1 0
128 931 Stefan PUKIC M 2011 10,-11, POL 1 0
129 934 Zdenko Turniški Turniški M 1966 55-59 (blank) 1 0
130 935 Vladimir Danko M 1996 25-29 (blank) 1 0
131 936 Zoltán Horvát M 1992 30-34 (blank) 1 0




